ORNA

Applique demi-lune

code 0140

code 0142

Descripfif :

- Applique demi-lune déecorative

- Corps en acier

- Vasque en polycarbonate

CODE

0140
0141
0142
0927

Culot

E27
E27
E27
E27

code 0141

code 0927

230V~

q

285 mm

Puissance

60 W max.
60 W max.
60 W max.
60 W max.

Coloris

[] blanc
o gris
B bronze
B noir
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